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Images Scoring 3 or Better or with Award  
021 Negative Roots 20   

Paul Topham  

017 Bud and Bloom 19   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

028 Scrum 19   
Wray Douglas  

005 Flowing and Frozen 19   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

014 Confrontation 19   
Wray Douglas  

027 One Works, One's Broken 18   
Bryan Averill  

011 Split Personality 18   
Paul Compton  

015 Fire & Ice 18   
Paul Topham  

002 Words - Old and New 18   
David Hoyle  

010 Up and Down 18   
Alison Wood  

018 heads or tails 17   
David Westhead  

008 Dead and Alive 17   
David Foster  

026 Opposites Attract 17   
Paul Compton  

003 half full or half empty 17   
David Westhead  

007 Roman Bath,Modern Sculpture 17   
David Foster  

025 Candle Reflection 17   
Brian Sankey  

023 Cheeseboard 16   
Wendy Williams  

013 High and Low 16   
Alison Wood  

020 Apples 16   
Wendy Williams  

004 Red & Green 16   
Bryan Averill  

012 Pontcysyllte Wharf 16   
Brian Sankey  

009 Full and Empty (well almost) 15   
Ruth Holden  

016 Little and Large 15   
Howard Holden  

006 Sunrise and Sunset 15   
Alma Sankey  

019 Ice and Fire 15   
Alma Sankey  

001 Light and shade 15   
David Hoyle  
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024 Light and Dark 15   
Ruth Holden  

022 Left and Right 15   
Howard Holden  

  

Entrant Scores  

Alison Wood Total: 34    

010 Up and Down 18   

013 High and Low 16   

Alma Sankey Total: 30    

019 Ice and Fire 15   

006 Sunrise and Sunset 15   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 38    

017 Bud and Bloom 19   

005 Flowing and Frozen 19   

Brian Sankey Total: 33    

025 Candle Reflection 17   

012 Pontcysyllte Wharf 16   

Bryan Averill Total: 34    

027 One Works, One's Broken 18   

004 Red & Green 16   

David Foster Total: 34    

008 Dead and Alive 17   

007 Roman Bath,Modern Sculpture 17   

David Hoyle Total: 33    

002 Words - Old and New 18   

001 Light and shade 15   

David Westhead Total: 34    

018 heads or tails 17   

003 half full or half empty 17   

Howard Holden Total: 30    

022 Left and Right 15   

016 Little and Large 15   

Paul Compton Total: 35    

011 Split Personality 18   

026 Opposites Attract 17   

Paul Topham Total: 38    

021 Negative Roots 20   

015 Fire & Ice 18   

Ruth Holden Total: 30    

024 Light and Dark 15   

009 Full and Empty (well almost) 15   

Wendy Williams Total: 32    

023 Cheeseboard 16   

020 Apples 16   

Wray Douglas Total: 38    

028 Scrum 19   

014 Confrontation 19   

  


